MOXIFLOX 400mg Tablet 5's


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
Moxifloxacin 400mg
By Cipla Ltd
Prescription Needed
Rs.133.17
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes
In Stock

Check estimated delivery time

Available substitute for MOXIFLOX 400mg Tablet 5's 10 substitute/s available
Name Price
In Stock
Rs.92.22 (30% Savings)
In Stock
Rs.111.64 (16% Savings)
In Stock
Rs.113.25 (14% Savings)
In Stock
Rs.122.59 (7% Savings)
In Stock
Rs.128.57 (3% Savings)

Please note, before you can choose the low cost generic option, please ask your doctor to add the generic drug to your prescription.

Drug Information for MOXIFLOX 400mg Tablet 5's

What is MOXIFLOX 400MG?

  • MOXIFLOX 400MG contains Moxifloxacin which belongs to a class of antibiotics called fluoroquinolones
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What MOXIFLOX 400MG is used for?

MOXIFLOX 400MG is used to treat bacterial infections include:

  • Community-Acquired Pneumonia
  • Skin and Skin Structure Infections
  • Complicated Intra-Abdominal Infections
  • Plague
  • Acute Bacterial Sinusitis
  • Acute Bacterial Exacerbation of Chronic Bronchitis
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • have ever had a severe allergic reaction to an antibiotic known as a fluoroquinolone or if you are allergic to any of the ingredients in this medicine
  • have tendon problems, rheumatoid arthritis (RA) or other history of joint problems
  • have a disease that causes muscle weakness (myasthenia gravis)
  • have central nervous system problems (such as epilepsy)
  • are suffering from Peripheral neuropathy
  • have or anyone in your family has an irregular heartbeat, especially a condition called “QT prolongation”
  • have low blood potassium (hypokalemia)
  • have kidney problems
  • have diabetes or problems with low blood sugar (hypoglycemia)
Read more Read less
  • It is not known if this medicine passes into breast milk
  • It is not known if MOXIFLOX 400MG will harm your unborn child
  • Consult your doctor before taking this medicine if you are pregnant or breastfeeding or planning to become pregnant
Read more Read less
  • It is not known if MOXIFLOX 400MG is safe and works in people under 18 years of age
  • Children have a higher chance of getting bone, joint, and tendon (musculoskeletal) problems while taking fluoroquinolone antibiotic medicines
  • Consult your doctor for advice
Read more Read less
  • MOXIFLOX 400MG can make you feel dizzy and lightheaded
  • Do not drive, operate machinery or do other activities that require mental alertness or coordination while taking this medicine
Read more Read less

Talk to your doctor if you are taking or have recently taken any of the following medicines

  • pain killers such as diclofenac, paracetamol
  • blood thinner (warfarin)
  • medicine to control your heart rate or rhythm (antiarrhythmic)
  • anti-psychotic medicines
  • tricyclic antidepressant
  • oral anti-diabetes medicine or insulin
  • erythromycin
  • water pill (diuretic)
  • steroid medicines since corticosteroids taken by mouth or by injection may increase the chance of tendon injury
  • antacids, multivitamins or other product that has magnesium, aluminum, iron, or zinc
  • sucralfate
  • didanosine oral suspension or solution
Read more Read less
  • Take MOXIFLOX 400MG once a day exactly as prescribed by your healthcare provider
  • Take MOXIFLOX 400MG at about the same time each day
  • It should be swallowed
  • It can be taken with or without food
  • Drink plenty of fluids while taking this medicine

If you take more MOXIFLOX 400MG

  • Contact your doctor immediately if you have taken more of this medicine

If you forget to take MOXIFLOX 400MG

  • Take your next dose on the day following the missed dose
  • Do not take a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose

If you stop taking MOXIFLOX 400MG

  • Do not stop taking MOXIFLOX 400MG even if you begin to feel better, until you finish your prescribed treatment
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

COMMON

  • allergic reactions
  • hives
  • trouble breathing or swallowing
  • swelling of the lips, tongue, face
  • throat tightness, hoarseness
  • rapid heartbeat
  • faint
  • yellowing of the skin or eyes (liver problem)
  • skin rash
  • serious heart rhythm changes (QT prolongation and Torsade De Pointes)
  • intestine infection (pseudomembranous colitis)
  • changes in blood sugar
  • sensitivity to sunlight(Photosensitivity)
Read more Read less
  • nausea and diarrhea
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Store at room temperature (15-25°C)
  • Keep away from moisture (humidity)
  • Keep all medicines out of reach of children
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2018 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use